22 Eyliil 2021 Garsamba

4. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 TARUMAR(G)

2 CELALSUN(2)

3 TATLICAYIRIM(13)
4 UGAN ASYA(14)

5 BERBERADNAN(1)
6  TARACKIZI(12)

7 COSANKIZ(@)

8  DEFNE GUZELI(9)
9  KUGUK TEKTEKIN(@)
10  FIRTINAHATUN(10)
11 UGAN DIZDAR(15)
12 EKREMABI(3)

13 NURESRA(11)

14 BOZOK FIRTINASI(7)

15 OZUGANBEY(5)

Yas
3yae

3yke
3ykd
3yad
3yke
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3yae
3yad
3ykd
3yae
3ykd
3yad

3yae

Yans Sonuglan

1.)44500 &
1)12.7% ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
USTA - DEVIRNAZ

KIRMHAN - KUQUKKEDER
ARASBEY| - DLSAH
UGANBEY - KUQUK ASYA
SIMSEGINOGLU - HAVMDEKIZI
YAKUPBEY - SOYLUNELEK
MNFHAT OGLU- MEROS
KURTEL - NEZARET
UCARLIM- MAVISGULU
ATIKBEY - GULUMAYSE
AGA KARACA - DZDARRANA
UGCANBEY - GULLUHABER
BERKSOY - NURLUCA
BOZOK - AYFERABLA

UCANBEY - (SZNURUM

Maiden/DHT
2)17.800 ¢
2)5118¢%

Siklet Jokey
53 ASENBAHAR
54 Y.CENGIZ
51 F.CETINBAS
55 1.AKYAVUZ
53 Y.CELIKBAS
55 N.ALTIN
55 S.KAPLAN
51 SALTAY
54 | KATAR
55 H.PARILDAR
55 H.ALTUNDAG
57 R.DOGAN
55 MAVSAR
52 MSAKIR
53 B.SARIDAL

Sahip
SEY.ALTIN

MUH. FELHAN
CEN. GETIN

M ALI BECENE
MAH. TEKINALP
MAH. KARAKEGILI
BUL. TOYDEMR
ERK. DOGAN
iSM GizIK

HAC. DINGER
KUT. SAGAN
ABD. BAZER
HAL. ULUDAG
ABD. AKDENIZ

IBR. CANLIKA

GANYAN(6) 20,30 +, IKILi(2/6) 95,95 +, SIRALI IKILi(6/2) 259,60 t, 3. CIFTE(3/6) :100,85

57 kg,

3.8.900 ¢
3.)2.559 ¢

Antrendrii
SKURT

MKARALI
C.C.GETIN
V.GiZIK

V.CIZIK

MAHMUT DOGAN
SOLGAC
O.GORMEZ
MAHMUT DOGAN
SKURT

AISIK

SKURT
MGUNDUZ
MAHMUT DOGAN

F.EAKIL

Derece

1.32.52

1.32.54

1.33.80

1.33.96

1.35.70

1.36.11

1.36.28

1.38.86

1.40.96

1.46.23

14647

1.48.06

1.49.11

1.49.39

1.54.05

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (4. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum

4)4450 &
4)1279¢

Gy AGF St
2030 3.87(8) 9

1210 586(5) 2

1475 577(6) 6
410 17.182) 11
765 1075(4) 14
19,70 268(10) 10
66,65 076(14) 15
1925 377(9) 13
245  2762(1) 1
62,85 061(15) 12
1065 522(7) 3
3625 195(11) 7
640 1176(3) 5
7255 092(13) 4

3660 128(12) 8

Fark

Burun
5,5 Boy
1 Boy

7 Boy

6 BOY

6 BOY

10 BOY

G Ck.

HP
16

11

20

15

12

11

11



